Sky Valley Homeowners Association Membership (re)Application



Make Checks to: Sky Valley Homeowners Association PLEASE PRINT THIS FORM AND MAIL TO: Information: 760-671-0582, Sky Valley Homeowners Association http://SkyValleyHOA.org, or P. O. Box 1002 Info@SkyValleyHOA.org Thousand Palms, CA 92276-1002) years at \$15/yr. single membership Tell us how many years you are paying for. Dues are \$15 single, or \$25 for two members) years at \$25/yr. double membership sharing an address and contact information. Dues are for the Calendar Year. If you can add Additional Donation an additional donation to help keep your organization in the black, great! Amount Paid Application Date____/___/ Name 1 (Name 2) ☐ This is a renewal, and nothing has changed – (you need not fill out any further) ☐ This is a new application, or I want to change something (fill out ALL of form) By signing, you agree to Homeowners' basic purpose, "To preserve Sky Valley's rural and peaceful way of life and to prevent urbanization." Residents and property owners in Sky Valley are eligible for *voting* membership. Others can be *Associate* members. Signature 1 (Signature 2) Birthday 1 (day and month only) (Birthday 2 — day and month only) Mailing Address Sky Valley Address, if different Sky Valley, CA 92241-City, State, Zip E-mail address (optional) **Phone Number About Your Email Address:** We will not share your email address and we will blind-copy you in any emails we send. We will use email for high-priority messages, agendas, and emergency meeting notifications, and, unless you specifically opt out, for routine distribution of information between Newsletter issues. CHECK HERE, if you wish to opt out of receiving routine email distributions (you will still get high-priority messages) CHECK HERE, to receive your Newsletter in .pdf form by email only. (consider this; it saves your association money) **CHECK HERE**, to receive your *Newsletter* in .pdf form by email *and* by US mail. (If you check nothing, you'll get your Newsletter by US mail only.